STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027
Wichita, Kansas 67217
STATE CUMPORATION COMMISS

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM 11 2 1 1972 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

Address	225 Cra	vens Bldg.,	Oklahoma	City, Ok	lahoma 73	3102		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Name) HUG		•	a.t		Well No.	#1	_
Well Locati	on SW NE		Sec.	35 Twp .	8s Rge	29µ(E)	:: 	(W)
County	Sheridan		Total	Depth	4180	Field l	lame	16
=	Gas Well							
	led with app				· ,	- D		•
Date and ho	ur plugging	is desired t	to begin_	4:00 P.	M. 7-14-72	2		
	THIS WELL W				H K.S.A.	55-128 OF	THE RUI	ES AND
regulations		E CORPORATIO	ON COMMIS	ssion.		olugging		
REGULATIONS	OF THE STAT	E CORPORATION	ON COMMIS	o be in c	harge of	olugging	operatio	ons:
REGULATIONS Name of com Plugging Co	OF THE STAT	E CORPORATION THE SAGE DRILLI	on commis	SSION. o be in c Address	harge of	olugging (operatio	ons:
REGULATIONS Name of com Plugging Co	OF THE STAT	ntative auth	norized t	Address NY Wichita,	charge of	plugging (operatio	ons:
REGULATIONS Name of com Plugging Co Address	OF THE STAT	ntative auth SAGE DRILLI 500 Bitting ment for plu	norized t	Address NY Wichita,	charge of	plugging (operatio	ons:
REGULATIONS Name of com Plugging Co Address Invoice cov	of the STAT pany represe	ntative auth SAGE DRILLI 500 Bitting ment for plu	NG COMPA Bldg., Vugging the	Address NY Wichita, ois well s	Kansas	plugging (operatio	ons:

Applicant or Acting Agent
LAWRENCE E. WILSEY-Production Supt.

Date: July 19, 1972 Stale of Kansas



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) P. O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

July 18, 1972

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Hughes

Description

C SW NE Sec. 35-8-29W

County

Sheridan

Total Depth

4180'

Plugging Contractor Sage Drilling Petroleum Reserve Corporation 225 Cravens Building Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Leo Massey, P. O. Box 582, Hays, Kansas 67601 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

March 13, 1981	Invoice Number: 4861-W
TO: Kansas Oil Corporation	enterman.
555 N. Woodlawn	
Wichita, KS 67208	
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:	
Hughes #1 NE NE SE, Sec.35-8S-29W Sheridan Sparton Drlg. Co.	\$128.70 XXXXXXXX
NOTE: We also need the following before our file is co X Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)	mpleted:
WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accorporation commission.	cordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the ab	ove fatel bert Costs
For	Administrator
Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, Box 9, Palco	o. KS 67657
: Sis hereby assigned to supervise the plugg	
BETURN PINK COPY WITH	H REMITTANCE